Date

Monday, 4 June

Wednesday, 6 June

Thursday, 7 June

Tuesday, 12 June
Wednesday, 13 June

Thursday, 14 June

Friday, 15 June

Monday, 18 June

Tuesday, 19 June

Wednesday, 20 June

Saturday, 23 June

Monday, 25 June

Tuesday, 26 June

Wednesday, 27 June

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Meeting with German Savings Banks Association (DSGV), on regulatory and

supervisory topics

Meeting with media

Meeting with supervised entity

Meeting with media
Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council
Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board

Steering Committee

ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Price and wage-setting in advanced

economies”

ECB Forum on Central Banking

ECB Forum on Central Banking — chairing session on “Microeconomics of
price and wage-setting”

ECB and Bank of England joint technical working group on

Brexit-related risks

Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary

Executive Board
Supervisory Board

Supervisory Board

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board members

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschlager, June 2018

BANKING SUPERVISION

June 2018

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschlager

Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism

Location

ECB

Mainz
ECB
ECB
ECB
Riga
Riga
ECB
ECB
ECB

Sintra

Sintra

Sintra

Basel

Basel
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB



Wednesday, 27 June  Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 28 June General Council ECB

Meeting with European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), Mr Steven ECB
Maijoor, Chair, and Mr Steffen Kern, on current regulatory developments
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